                                                     AQF-30 SERIES
  AC-DC Power Module 30W
E-mail:sales@minmax.com.tw   Tel:886-6-2923150
  2026/01/07   REV:30   Page 1 of 5 www.minmaxpower.com
FEATURES
►Fully Encapsulated Plastic Case for PCB, Chassis and DIN-Rail
Mounting Version
►Universal Input 85-264VAC, 47-440Hz

Number
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Input
Current
Max. capacitive
Load
Efficiency
(typ.)
115VAC, 60Hz
Max. Peak @Max. Load @No Load @Max. Load
VDC mA mA mA(typ.) mA(typ.) µF %
AQF-30S05 5 6000 --- 557 60 8000 78
AQF-30S12 12 2500 --- 543 60 3900 80
AQF-30S15 15 2000 --- 543 60 3900 80
AQF-30S24 24 1250 --- 543 60 1500 80
AQF-30S48 48 625 --- 543 60 1000 80
AQF-30D12 ±12 ±1300 --- 565 60 1500# 80
AQF-30D15 ±15 ±1000 --- 543 60 1500# 80
AQF-30D512
*5 3000 4500
572 60
3900